ROMO HOSESMORRIS MINOKR & MINI

Ref

233
306
316
462

291
292
343
359
819

291
292
343
819
1667

842
991
738
973
923
721

288
289

343
448

529
1232

190
197
1367

195
197

1953
1954

2052

Application

Minor Sidevalve
Minor Sidevalve
Minor Sidevalve
Minor Sidevalve

Minor Series Il
Minor Series Il
Minor Series Il
Minor Series Il
Minor Series Il

Minor 1000
Minor 1000
Minor 1000
Minor 1000
Minor 1000

Mini Seven, Mini Cooper, Mini Minor
Mini Seven, Mini Cooper, Mini Minor

Mini Mk Il 1000, Mini Seven, Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper S

Mini Mk Il 850, 1000, Mini Clubman, Cooper

Mini 1275 Cooper S

Mini

Mini, Mini Mk Il 1000, Mini Seven,
Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper S, Mini Clubman
Mini

Mini 998cc
Mini 998cc

Mini Clubman, Clubman Estate
Mini Clubman, Clubman Estate
Mini Estate

Mini 1275 GT
Mini 1275 GT

Mini Cooper injection
Mini Cooper injection

Mini

Years

1949/51
1952/53
1949/53
1950/53

1953/56
1953/56
1953/56
1953/56
1953/56

1956/71
1956/71
1956/71
1956/68
1968/71

1959/65
1966/

1967/69
1863/65
1965/70
1968/71

1959/69

1959/70
1959/70
1959/70

1971/
1971/

1969/
1969/
1980/

1969/80
1969/80

/
/

ROMO HOSES

Hoses made in Lancashire, England. The minimum order gty is 10 per tool

Sales office:

2A Far Moss, Leeds LS17 7NR

O3 267 8193

RoMo@cpsairedale.co.uk

Hose

Top

Top

Bottom

Bottom with heater

Top

Bottom

By-pass

Air filter to tappet cover
Bottom with heater

Top

Bottom

By-pass

Bottom with heater
Bottom with heater

Top
Top
Top
Top
Top
Top

Bottom
Bottom with heater
By-pass

Air cleaner to rocker cover

Bottom with heater
Bottom

Top
Bottom with heater
Bottom

Top
Bottom with heater

Top
Top (flat)

By-pass (plain)

www.romohoses.co.uk
Orig Ref No.

133283
181744
139232
181742

ACA5462,21A1103,184130
ACA5463,184131

2A242

185065

181742

ACA5462, 21A1103, 184130
ACA5463, 184131

2A242

ACA5513, GRH204
GRH241

12A50

12A409, GRH244

21A1781

12G325

12G751, 12G1163,GRH245
GRH247

2A143, 12A1051

2A245, 12A1050, GRH201
2A242 12A1093

12A52

GRH240
12A1551, GRH802

12A1854 GRH467
GRH468
12G2460

12G2455, GRH469
GRH468

GRH1140
GRH1212

GRH1254



