Ref	Application	Years	Hose	Orig Ref No.
233	Minor Sidevalve	1949/51	Тор	133283
306	Minor Sidevalve	1952/53	Тор	181744
316	Minor Sidevalve	1949/53	Bottom	139232
462	Minor Sidevalve	1950/53	Bottom with heater	181742
291	Minor Series II	1953/56	Тор	ACA5462,21A1103,184130
292	Minor Series II	1953/56	Bottom	ACA5463,184131
343	Minor Series II	1953/56	By-pass	2A242
359	Minor Series II	1953/56	Air filter to tappet cover	185065
819	Minor Series II	1953/56	Bottom with heater	181742
291	Minor 1000	1956/71	Тор	ACA5462, 21A1103, 184130
292	Minor 1000	1956/71	Bottom	ACA5463, 184131
343	Minor 1000	1956/71	By-pass	2A242
819	Minor 1000	1956/68	Bottom with heater	ACA5513, GRH204
667	Minor 1000	1968/71	Bottom with heater	GRH241
842	Mini Seven, Mini Cooper, Mini Minor	1959/65	Тор	12A50
991	Mini Seven, Mini Cooper, Mini Minor	1966/	Тор	12A409, GRH244
738	Mini Mk II 1000, Mini Seven, Mini Cooper	1967/69	Тор	21A1781
973	Mini Cooper S	1963/65	Тор	12G325
923	Mini Mk II 850, 1000, Mini Clubman, Cooper	1965/70	Тор	12G751, 12G1163,GRH245
721	Mini 1275 Cooper S	1968/71	Тор	GRH247
288	Mini	1959/69	Bottom	2A143, 12A1051
289	Mini, Mini Mk II 1000, Mini Seven,			ion three of our e
	Mini Cooper	1959/70	Bottom with heater	2A245, 12A1050, GRH201
343	Mini Cooper S, Mini Clubman	1959/70	By-pass	2A242, 12A1093
448	Mini	1959/70	Air cleaner to rocker cover	12A52
529	Mini 998cc	1971/	Bottom with heater	GRH240
232	Mini 998cc	1971/	Bottom	12A1551, GRH802
190	Mini Clubman, Clubman Estate	1969/	Тор	12A1854 GRH467
197	Mini Clubman, Clubman Estate	1969/	Bottom with heater	GRH468
367	Mini Estate	1980/	Bottom	12G2460
001	Willia Estato	1000/	Dottom	1202400
195	Mini 1275 GT	1969/80	Тор	12G2455, GRH469
197	Mini 1275 GT	1969/80	Bottom with heater	GRH468
953	Mini Cooper injection	1	Тор	GRH1140
954	Mini Cooper injection	1	Top (flat)	GRH1212
052	Mini		By-pass (plain)	GRH1254



Hoses made in Lancashire, England. The minimum order qty is 10 per tool

**Sales office:** 

2A Far Moss, Leeds LS17 7NR

0113 267 8193

RoMo@cpsairedale.co.uk